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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
Session: 213

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Shaw3015
All Amer Flames - MI

9.625 9.675 9.5509.250 38.100
3 1 3T 6 1 

1 

Lauren Leverenz3012
All Amer Flames - MI

9.750 9.300 9.6009.150 37.800
1 5 7 4 2 

2 

Annabelle Schneider3014
All Amer Flames - MI

9.700 9.425 9.5259.075 37.725
2 4 9 7T 3T

3T

Maggie Knowlton3009
All Amer Flames - MI

9.550 9.250 9.6759.250 37.725
4 7 4T 1 4T

4T

Kaity Puplava3250
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.400 9.275 9.5259.425 37.625
6 6 2 8T 5 

5 

Alyssa Callaway3233
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.125 9.650 9.5759.250 37.600
15T 2 5T 5 6 

6 

Valeria Gumucio3151
Elite Gym Academy-FL

9.050 9.550 9.5259.225 37.350
19 3 6 9T 7 

7 

Lilly Anna Vega3256
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.100 8.725 9.6509.500 36.975
17 21T 1 2T 8 

8 

Addison Martinez3246
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.350 9.025 9.5258.775 36.675
7T 11 14 10T 9 

9 

Brooke Simpson3176
FlipSide - MO

9.075 8.900 9.6509.000 36.625
18 17T 10T 3T 10 

10 

Gabriella Schulte3296
Hartland - MI

9.450 8.925 9.1758.750 36.300
5 14* 15T 15T 11T

11T

Makena Froman3290
Hartland - MI

9.325 8.925 9.3508.700 36.300
9 15* 18T 11T 12T

12T

Aurora Gaic-Stark3145
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.200 9.000 9.0259.000 36.225
13 12 11T 19 13 

13 

Dannika Ward3178
FlipSide - MO

9.225 8.900 9.3508.650 36.125
12 18T 20 12T 14 

14 

Brenna McDaniel3174
FlipSide - MO

9.300 8.950 9.0008.800 36.050
10 13 12T 20T 15 

15 

Madelyn Vanderhere3255
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.475 9.150 9.2259.125 35.975
25 8 8 13 16 

16 

Ava Kontos3243
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.825 8.925 9.1758.800 35.725
22 16T 13T 16T 17 

17 

Ally Wickenhauser3179
FlipSide - MO

9.175 9.125 9.0008.200 35.500
14 9T 24T 21T 18 

18 

Katelyn Brewer3172
FlipSide - MO

8.850 8.725 9.1508.750 35.475
21 22T 16T 17T 19 

19 

Breanne Walters3257
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.500 8.850 9.2008.750 35.300
24 19 17T 14 20 

20 

Sara Ausbury3171
FlipSide - MO

9.350 8.175 9.1508.600 35.275
8T 24 21 18T 21 

21 

Kailey Domingo3548
United (UGA) - TX

9.250 9.125 8.6008.200 35.175
11 10T 25T 24 22 

22 

Faith Moore3293
Hartland - MI

9.125 8.000 8.6258.350 34.100
16T 25 23 23 23 

23 

Lindsay Rocha3549
United (UGA) - TX

8.650 7.850 8.7008.575 33.775
23 26 22 22 24 

24 

Allie Schulze3551
United (UGA) - TX

9.000 8.200 8.3258.200 33.725
20 23 26T 25 25 

25 
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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
Session: 213

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Moe3247
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.325 8.750 7.1508.700 32.925
27 20 19T 26 26 

26 

Mariah Sikon3552
United (UGA) - TX

8.450 7.700 6.8008.100 31.050
26 27 27 27 27 

27 
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Women / 3 / 9 Yr Olds
Session: 213

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Schneeman3166
Five Star - KY

9.775 9.400 9.7259.450 38.350
2 1T 1T 2 1 

1 

Mary Claire Glenn3008
All Amer Flames - MI

9.800 9.000 9.7759.400 37.975
1 7T 3T 1 2 

2 

Natalie Jones3241
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.250 9.250 9.4759.450 37.425
7 4 2T 5 3 

3 

Amanda Purnick3251
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.400 9.400 9.5258.775 37.100
3 2T 7 3 4 

4 

Aerianna Wolford3258
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.050 9.350 9.5009.150 37.050
11 3 5 4 5T

5T

Sela Van Buskirk3254
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.375 9.050 9.2259.400 37.050
4 6 4T 7 6T

6T

Maya Marten3245
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.125 9.175 9.3008.850 36.450
10 5 6 6 7 

7 

Olivia Smith3177
FlipSide - MO

9.200 9.000 9.1758.600 35.975
8T 8T 9 8 8 

8 

Katya Flaugher3144
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.275 8.775 8.9008.650 35.600
5T 9 8 10 9 

9 

Olivia Guinn3173
FlipSide - MO

9.000 8.700 9.0008.300 35.000
12 11 11 9 10 

10 

Anna Rausch3175
FlipSide - MO

9.200 8.725 8.8507.350 34.125
9T 10 13 11 11T

11T

Jordyn Leonard3147
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.950 7.950 8.7258.500 34.125
13 13 10 12 12T

12T

Lilley Schleif3295
Hartland - MI

9.275 8.050 8.5257.900 33.750
6T 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / 10 & Over
Session: 213

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stacey Nazarko3013
All Amer Flames - MI

10.000 9.725 9.9008.900 38.525
1 1 17T 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Warren3017
All Amer Flames - MI

9.700 9.550 9.5009.275 38.025
3 2 5 7T 2 

2 

Emily Krajewski3010
All Amer Flames - MI

9.775 9.500 9.6259.050 37.950
2 3T 13T 3T 3 

3 

Katie Pastoret3248
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.125 9.250 9.5009.650 37.525
18T 9 1 8T 4T

4T

Vanessa Rivera3165
Five Star - KY

9.350 9.325 9.5509.300 37.525
11 6T 3T 6 5T

5T

Jenna Cooper3007
All Amer Flames - MI

9.550 9.275 9.6009.050 37.475
5T 8 14T 5 6 

6 

Kaylee Lebeau3011
All Amer Flames - MI

9.600 9.325 9.4508.950 37.325
4 7T 15T 9T 7 

7 

Belle Marchetti3244
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.900 9.125 9.6259.450 37.100
27 10 2 4T 8 

8 

Emma Kearney3242
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.150 9.050 9.7259.150 37.075
17 11 10 2 9 

9 

Julia Turner3253
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.200 9.000 9.3259.250 36.775
16 13T 6T 13 10 

10 

Jessica Suthers3149
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.250 9.000 9.4008.900 36.550
14T 14T 18T 11 11 

11 

Claire Postelnik3249
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.125 8.775 9.3009.175 36.375
19T 16 9 14 12 

12 

Katie Baerwalde3288
Hartland - MI

9.525 8.750 9.2258.850 36.350
7 17 20* 16 13T

13T

Gracie Funkhouser3238
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.025 9.400 9.0758.850 36.350
24 5 21* 24T 14T

14T

Jenna Cruz3235
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.850 8.900 9.3509.225 36.325
30 15 8 12 15 

15 

Madelynn Chestovich3234
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.400 8.250 9.2009.250 36.100
8T 29 7T 17T 16 

16 

Chloe Shearer3167
Five Star - KY

9.075 8.550 9.1759.125 35.925
20T 22T 11T 20 17 

17 

Ella Valley3298
Hartland - MI

9.550 8.550 9.1508.650 35.900
6T 23T 23T 21 18 

18 

Sydney Curry3237
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.075 8.350 9.4508.950 35.825
21T 28 16T 10T 19 

19 

Kaitlynn Buskar3232
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.375 8.400 9.2008.825 35.800
10 25T 22 18T 20 

20 

Christa Reiche3148
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.075 8.675 9.1258.650 35.525
22T 20 24T 22 21 

21 

Morgan Johnson3146
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.075 8.700 9.2008.400 35.375
23T 18T 29 19T 22 

22 

Olivia Nemeth3294
Hartland - MI

9.400 8.575 8.9008.475 35.350
9T 21 27T 29 23 

23 

Maura Britton3289
Hartland - MI

8.875 8.375 9.2758.600 35.125
28T 27 25 15 24 

24 

Sammi Trevino3252
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.550 8.700 9.0758.500 34.825
32 19T 26 25T 25T

25T
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Mercier Jocelyn3240
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.650 9.025 8.9508.200 34.825
31 12 31T 28 26T

26T

Samantha Romasko3550
United (UGA) - TX

9.000 8.400 8.0759.125 34.600
25 26T 12T 31 27 

27 

Mackenzie Curry3236
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.875 7.600 9.1008.900 34.475
29T 31 19T 23 28 

28 

Amelia Stover3297
Hartland - MI

9.250 8.500 8.3508.200 34.300
15T 24 32T 30 29 

29 

Olivia Green3291
Hartland - MI

9.275 7.500 9.0258.475 34.275
13 32 28T 26T 30 

30 

Emma Heltman3292
Hartland - MI

8.925 8.000 9.0258.300 34.250
26 30 30 27T 31 

31 

Peyton Hasselberger3239
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.325 9.500 0.0009.300 28.125
12 4T 4T 32 32 

32 
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